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DIMENSION

Configuration

Width

Seat Width

Depth

Seat Depth

Back Height

Seat Height

Weight Volume

cm

inch

cm inch

cm

inch

cm inch

cm inch

cm inch

kg Ib m3 ft3

SCH

FST

72

55

28

22

72 28

55 22

84

55

33

22

56 22

84 33

45 18

42 17

28 62 0.51 17.94

8 18 0.13 4.49

DOLPHIN CHAIR pw-12820

FST

SCH

CONSTRUCTION

SEAT : No-sag Spring

BACK REST : -

SEAT CUSHION : D/42

(FST:D/42 + D/29)

=> BACK REST CUSHION : D/29 + D/30
= SOFA LEGS:

Main legs code o

Support legs code : ACE-MP01764
material ;-

height : 50mm (ACE-MP01764)
colour ;-

non

n
Y
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